PA-2408 | PA-2410 | PA-2412 |
PA-2416 | PA-2418
2.4GHz Panel Antenna
This panel antenna delivers extended
access point range in a single floor environment ideally positioned in the corner of a building. It
functions from point-to-point so that you can wirelessly connect LANs between the buildings in
a campus-type environment. It provides multiform transmission when placed on a ceiling, as the
higher power output extends the range through typical flooring materials.

Weigh 320g 300g 360g 860g 1280g
Connector N-type / female N-type / female N-type / female N-type / female N-type / female
Ordering information
PA-2408 2.4GHz Panel 8dBi Antenna
PA-2410 2.4GHz Panel 10dBi Antenna
PA-2412 2.4GHz Panel 12dBi Antenna
PA-2416 2.4GHz Panel 16dBi Antenna
PA-2418 2.4GHz Panel 18dBi Antenna
REPOTEC CO., LTD.
3F., No.258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe District., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-8227-1888  FAX: 886-2-8227-1818